BERKELEY

TYPE “B” SINGLE STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

AR E

NGINE MOUNT

Section SAE

Supplement 01

Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 01/01/04

Companion Flange Kits

4" NPT x 9" 0.D.

802

N
73

850
Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket 510366

800 | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 2-1/2"
(8 Req.) 527005
802 | Nut, Hex 5/8 - 11 (8 Req.) | 523109
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11790

B59870
5" NPT x 10" 0.D.

802

N

73
850

Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket S10367
800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 3"

(8 Req.) S27333
802 | Nut, Hex 3/4 - 10 (8 Req.] | 523111
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11791

B59871

D PENTAIR

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

4" NPT x 9" 0.D.

850

1832 0695

Key Part Description

Part No.

73 | Gasket

510366

800 | Capscrew, 5/8 - 11 x 1-5/8"
(8 Req.)

527000

850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.

511790

B74303

6" NPT x 11" 0.D.

802

850
Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket 510368
800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 3"
(8 Req.) S27333
802 | Nut, Hex 3/4 - 10 (8 Req.) | S23111
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11792

B59872

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

S4855BK



BERKELEY’ SAE ENGINE MOUNT

Section SAE

Supplement 02

Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 01/01/04

Companion Flange Kits

8" NPT x 13-1/2" 0.D. 10" NPT x 16" 0.D.

802 802

N
850 850

Key Part Description Part No. Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket 510369 73 | Gasket S10370
800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 2-3/4" 800 | Capscrew, 7/8 - 9 x 3"

(8 Req) S27332 (12 Req) S23307
802 | Nut, Hex 3/4 - 10 (B Req.] | 523111 802 | Nut, Hex 7/8 - 9 (12 Req.] | S23113
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 b.| S11793 850 | Flange, Companion, 125 b.| S11794

B59873 B59874
5" NPT x 10" 0.D. 6" NPT x 10" 0.D.

\ 73
850 850
1810 0595 1811 0595
Key Part Description Part No. Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket S10367 73 | Gasket 510367
800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 1-3/4" 800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 2-1/4"
(8 Req.) 527327 (8 Req.) 527330
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11791 850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| 502178

B59875 B59876

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793
PE NTAI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY’ SAE ENGINE MOUNT

Section SAE

Supplement 03

Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 01/01/04

Companion Flange Kits

6" NPT x 11" 0.D. 8" NPT x 13-1/2" 0.D.

\ 73
850 850
Key Part Description Part No. Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket 510368 73 | Gasket 510369
800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 2" 800 | Capscrew, 3/4 - 10 x 2"
(8 Req.) 527329 (8 Req.) S27329
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11792 850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11793

B59877 B59878
10" NPT x 16" 0.D. 12" NPT x 19" 0.D.

N
850 850

Key Part Description Part No. Key Part Description Part No.
73 | Gasket S10370 73 | Gasket S10371
800 | Capscrew, 7/8 - 9 x 2" 800 | Capscrew, 7/8 - 9 x 3"

(12 Req.) 523303 (12 Req.) S24095
850 | Flange, Companion, 125 lb.| S11794 802 | Nut, Hex 7/8 - 9 (12 Req.] | 523113

850 | Flange, Companion, 125 b.| S11795

B59879 B59880

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;9 PE N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



	SAESupplement-D1_20130304_LR
	SAESupplement-D2_20130304_LR
	SAESupplement-D3_20130304_LR

